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JURY TECHNICAL DATA
TD FIS F.DE CASSAN ITA COURSE NAME LE COSTE
REFEREE R.DANIELE ITA START 2220 m
FINISH 1958 m
CHIEF OF RACE D.CATTENAEO ITA VERTICAL DROP 262 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 11737/09/15
11737/09/15
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER XAIZ G. ITA GILARDUZZI R. ITA
FORERUNNERS - A - SAVORGNANI S. ITA° - A - SAVORGNANI S. ITA
NUMBER OF FEATURES 38 36 38 36
START TIME 9.20 11.40
WEATHER:SUNNIG SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -3°C F: -2°C
PENALTY APPLIED 58.81 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F=1010
PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE POINTS
MEN
1 112 492438 MINTEGUI Ander 2003 ESP 57.76 56.63 1'54.39 0.00
2 120 54782 POELL Christoph 2003 AUT 58.74 56.12 1'54.86 4.15
3 116 6294696 BALDO Giorgio 2003 ITA 58.55 56.38 1'54.93 4.77
4 117 54664 PROFANTER Santino 2001 AUT 58.11 57.02 1'65.13 6.53
5 131 6294926 SAMBUGARO Filippo 2004 ITA 58.61 56.82 1'65.43 9.18
6 119 221562 SLADE Ted 2003 GBR 59.42 56.04 1'65.46 9.45
7 11 6293938 GANDINI Alessandro 2001 ITA 58.62 57.22 1'565.84 12.80
8 129 6294982 BERTAGNOLLI Alessandro 2004 ITA 59.34 56.66 1'56.00 14.22
9 113 151425 MULLER Marek 2004 CZE 59.25 56.76 1'56.01 14.30
10 123 430876 SZYMANSKI Igor 2004 POL 59.57 56.53 1'56.10 15.10
11 126 54728 KLAMMER Fabian 2002 AUT 59.62 56.53 1'56.15 15.54
12 134 6294498 FERRARI Alessandro 2003 ITA 1'00.02 56.26 1'56.28 16.69
13 125 430879 GALUSZKA Wojciech 2004 POL 1'00.25 56.08 1'56.33 1713
14 140 10000080 CIBIEN Matteo 2004 ITA 1'00.06 56.60 1'56.66 20.04
15 138 6294308 GIOVANNETTI Giulio 2002 ITA 59.91 56.79 1'566.70 20.40
16 115 221451 DOYLE Jake 2001 GBR 59.99 56.78 1'56.77 21.01
17 128 10000040 CIPRIANO Sebastiano 2004 ITA 1'00.17 56.70 1'56.87 21.90
18 141 54747 HOFER Nicolas Leo 2002 AUT 1'00.09 56.80 1'56.89 22.07
19 135 6294410 LACEDELLI Enrico 2002 ITA 1'00.06 56.97 1'567.03 23.31
20 139 6294523 GANDINI Enrico Lorenzo Gio 2003 ITA 59.84 57.23 1'567.07 23.66
21 130 6294699 POMARE' Lorenzo 2003 ITA 59.35 57.76 1'57.11 24.02
22 136 700997 VALEK Jakub 2002 SVK 1'00.20 57.43 1'567.63 28.61
23 132 6293939 ROSSONI Federico 2001 ITA 1'00.45 57.39 1'57.84 30.46
24 118 700982 SANITRAR Jan 2001 SVK 1'01.10 56.75 1'67.85 30.55
25 133 6294683 BATTAGLIA Riccardo 2003 ITA 1'00.36 57.59 1'567.95 31.43
26 155 6294978 BORSATTO Jacopo 2004 ITA 1'00.90 57.40 1'568.30 34.52
27 143 10000081 ALVERA' Mattia 2004 ITA 1'00.82 58.12 1'568.94 40.17
28 121 6294186 MEGGIOLARO Pietro 2002 ITA 1'01.56 57.65 1'569.21 42.56
29 145 221585 PYE Ryan 2004 GBR 1'01.37 58.34 1'59.71 46.97
30 148 6294854 ROSSI Matteo 2004 ITA 1'01.81 57.97 1'569.78 47.59
31 144 54750 KIEN Lukas 2002 AUT 1'01.71 58.10 1'59.81 47.86
32 142 6294979 PISCANEC Alessandro 2004 ITA 1'01.45 58.39 1'569.84 48.12
33 160 54852 WILLE Felix 2004 AUT 1'01.72 59.04 2'00.76 56.24
34 181 10000062 MORETTI Riccardo Maria 2004 ITA 1'01.54 59.37 2'00.91 57.57
35 146 6294561 BRESOLIN Federico 2003 ITA 1'01.89 59.05 2'00.94 57.83
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PL PLAS CODE
NUM NUMBER
36 163 6294698
37 174 6294687
38 161 6294512
39 150 6294945
40 154 6294522
41 176 6294976
164 6294883
43 153 6294975
44 158 6294948
45 149 6294591
46 147 170179
47 170 6294270
48 177 6294927
49 190 6294981
50 197 10000065
51 178 6294595
52 185 6294594
53 151 6294647
54 171 6294974
55 182 6294904
56 183 6294983
57 175 6294718
58 165 6294378
59 166 6294379
60 168 450038
61 159 10000101
62 196 10000050
63 184 10000007
64 179 10000053
65 169 6294593
66 173 6294399
67 187 6294977
68 193 6294775
69 192 10000129
70 195 6294980
71 189 10000142
72 194 6294645

156 6294947
167 10000098

180 492515
127 54773
137 430882

152 110490
157 6301551
172 6294181
186 6294745
191 10000006

114 700983
122 221453
124 6301484
162 10000099
188 10000102

07-03-2021 / Falcade (ITA)

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

CORTI Brando

DAL VERA Luca

DE SANTI Manuel
MEOZZ| Giacomo
BENETTOLO Francesco
PETTINI Nicolo'
CASAGRANDE Pietro
BONALDI Gabriel
VECELLIO GALENO Giulio
DAL FARRA Mattia
RIS Marcus Cristian
BEGHINI Alessandro
BUTTURINI Pietro
TREVISAN Nicolo'
FAE' Daniele
ZULIAN Nicholas
SPAGNOLLI Marco
PERTILE Andrea
BALBINOT Eros
PALMA Giacomo
BOSSEMS Giovanni
SOMMACAL Mattia
MENIN Francesco
CAGNATI Alessandro
TAMAGNINI Alberto
BILLIANI  Stefano
POL Vittorio
CERENTIN Roberto
MEZZADRI Stefano
LUCHETTI Simone
SOMMACAL Nicola
BORGO Lapo

LA PORTA Emilio
CHIMENTON Matteo
SARTOR Lorenzo
PASINI Otto
TRONCA Riccardo

DID NOT START 1st RUN

ALBY Andrea
CIAN Filippo
RUIZ LOPEZ Alejandro

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

BOECK Niklas
KIERKOWSKI Juliusz
ARAMBURO Lucas
HISHIKI  Kaoru
SAMBO Giovanni
FUSINA Davide
D'INCA'" Matteo

DISQUALIFIED 1st RUN
DID NOT START 2nd RUN
DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

LASOK Adam

HUDSON Tom

SUDO Ryo

QUINZ Luca

PUICHER SORAVIA Riccardo

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
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ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
DEN
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
SMR
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

ITA
ITA
ESP

AUT
POL
CHI
JPN
ITA
ITA
ITA

SVK
GBR
JPN
ITA
ITA

1stRUN
TIME

1'01.72
1'02.45
1'02.06
1'01.99
1'02.27
1'02.26
1'02.45
1'02.25
1'02.77
1'02.48
1'03.55
1'03.01
1'03.21
1'03.16
1'03.52
1'03.92
1'03.48
1'04.09
1'03.69
1'04.02
1'03.74
1'03.88
1'03.80
1'04.40
1'04.04
1'04.26
1'04.75
1'04.86
1'05.55
1'04.83
1'05.52
1'08.29
1'06.62
1'07.51
1'07.48
1'06.33
1'09.12

2ndRUN
TIME

59.59
58.91
59.39
59.54
59.30
59.42
59.23
59.45
59.00
59.43
58.84
59.79
59.62
59.81
59.96
59.63
1'00.54
1'00.16
1'00.62
1'00.48
1'00.82
1'00.84
101.11
1'00.59
1'01.73
1'01.72
1'01.53
1'01.47
1'00.99
1'02.03
1'01.78
101.21
1'03.55
1'02.76
1'02.84
1'04.13
1'05.23

FINAL
TIME

2'01.31
2'01.36
2'01.45
2'01.53
2'01.57
2'01.68
2'01.68
2'01.70
2'01.77
2'01.91
2'02.39
2'02.80
2'02.83
2'02.97
2'03.48
2'03.55
2'04.02
2'04.25
2'04.31
2'04.50
2'04.56
2'04.72
2'04.91
2'04.99
2'05.77
2'05.98
2'06.28
2'06.33
2'06.54
2'06.86
2'07.30
2'09.50
2'10.17
2'10.27
2'10.32
2'10.46
2'14.35

F=1010
POINTS
RACE

61.10
61.54
62.34
63.04
63.40
64.37
64.37
64.54
65.16
66.40
70.64
74.26
74.52
75.76
80.26
80.88
85.03
87.06
87.59
89.27
89.80
91.21
92.89
93.59
100.48
102.33
104.98
105.42
107.28
110.10
113.99
133.41
139.33
140.21
140.65
141.89
176.24

ITA0677.791

TAB

POINTS

GM8 /2

Data processing F.I.S.l. Federazione Italiana Sport Invernali



F=1010

PL PLAS CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL POINTS TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME RACE  POINTS
The Technical Delegate

F.DE CASSAN (ITA) #791
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